
POWERS ELEVATION 

September 9, 1981 
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jf, 

OIL WELL ELEVATIONS — LOCATIONS 
ENVIRONMENTAL — ARCHAEOLOQICAL SERVICES 

600 SOUTH CHERRY STREET, SUITE 1201 
DENVER, COLORADO 80222 

PHONE NO. 303/321-2217 

State of New Mexico 
Oil Conservation Commission 
P.O. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 
Attn: R.L. Stamets 

RE: Request Spacing Exception for: 
Petro-Lewis Corporation 
#7A Ruddock . 
SE NE Sec. 3 T25N R3W ^ / ^ „ J« Q * * 
1990' FNL & 1100' FEL Dl&^iCo M f * * r *~ 
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 

Dear Mr. Stamets, 

Due to topography and because the location is on an existing pad. 
a spacing exception is being requested for the above-referenced 
location. 

Supron Energy Corporation holds the lease to the south of this 
location (See Diagram). Attached is a letter signed by Haskell 
Fleetwood of Supron stating there is no objection to drilling of 
this well. 

In addition we have included a topographic map and location and 
elevation plat for this location. 

I f anything more is required, please advise. 

Sincerely yours, 

POWERS ELEVATION 

Connie L. Frailey 
Vice President, Environmental Services 

CLF:mh 
Enclosures 

cc: Bill Fulton, Petro-Lewis Corporation, Denver, Colorado 
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A DIVISION OF PETROLEUM I^FO©^A-TI'<)t4V^tD R M ^ R A Y I6N/A SUBSIDIARY OF A.C. NIELSEN COMPANY 
^ANTA Ft. 



POWERS ELEVATION OIL WELL ELEVATIONS AND LOCATIONS 
CHERRY CREEK PLAZA, SUITE 1201 

600 SOUTH CHERRY STREET 
DENVER, COLORADO 80222 

PHONE NO. 303/321-2217 

September 3, 1981 

Mr. Haskell Fleetwood 
Supron Energy Corporation 
Bui lding 5, F i f t h Floor 
10300 North Central Expressway 
Dal las, Texas 75231 

RE: Petro-Lewis Corporation 
#7A Ruddock 
SE NE Sec. 3 T25N R3W 
1990'FNL & 1100'FEL 
Rio Arr iba County, New Mexico 

Petro-Lewis Corporation intends to d r i l l a well at the above-referenced 
loca t ion . Supron Energy Corporation holds the lease to the South of 
t h i s w e l l . 

I f Supron Energy has no object ions to t he i r d r i l l i n g th i s w e l l , please 
sign below as indicated and forward d i r e c t l y to the Oil & Gas Commission 
in Santa Fe, New Mexico. 

Haskell Fleetwood 
Vice-Pres ident -Dr i l l ing & Production 
Supron Energy Corporation 

A DIVISION OF PETROLEUM INFORMATION CORPORATION/A SUBSIDIARY OF A.C. NIELSEN COMPANY 
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Petro-Lewis Corporation 
#7A Ruddock 
SE NE Sec. 3 T25N R3W 
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 

Diagram showing off-set leases 
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POWERS ELEVATION OIL WELL ELEVATIONS — LOCATIONS 
ENVIRONMENTAL — ARCHAEOLOGICAL SERVICES 

600 SOUTH CHERRY STREET, SUITE 1201 
DENVER, COLORADO 80222 

PHONE NO. 303(321-2217 

September 25, 1981 

Mr. Carl Mathiews 
El Paso Natural Gas Company 
P.O. Box 289 
Farmington, New Mexico 87401 

RE: Petro-Lewis Corporation 
#7A Ruddock 
SE NE Sec. 3 T25N R3W 
1990' FNL & 1100' FEL 
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico 

Petro-Lewis Corporation intends to dr i l l a well at the above-referenced 
location. El Paso Natural Gas Company holds the lease to the South of 
this wel1. 

If El Paso Natural Gas Company has no objections to their drilling this 
well, please sign below as indicated and forward directly to the Oil & 
Gas Commission in Santa Fe, New Mexico. 

Regional Production Manager 

A DIVISION OF PETROLEUM INFORMATION CORPORATION/A SUBSIDIARY OF A.C. NIELSEN COMPANY 


